
* * Please Turn Over for More Information * *

$2.50
$1.00
$0.50
$2.50

FroYo
Quelch 99.8% Fruit Icy Poles
Pineapple (frozen)
Slushies

Lunch Treats (Counter Sales Only)

* Swap a Sandwich for a Roll orWrap + $0.50

+ $0.50

+ $0.80

H

$2.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50

Sandwiches:
Vegemite
Cheese + Salad
Ham / Tuna + Salad
Chicken + Salad
Egg / Curried + Salad
Salad

Extras: BBQ, Tomato Sauce, Mayo
Beetroot, Cheese

+ $0.80

+ $1.00

$5.20
$4.00
$4.90

Salads: Caesar
Garden
Greek

Extras: Ham, Chicken, Tuna, Egg

Cheese, Capsicum, Olives, Spinach

Cold Food

*Gluten free bread + $0.60

H

$3.90
$3.90
$4.70
$4.80
$4.90

Toasties: Baked Beans or Spaghetti
Cheese
Ham + Cheese
Chicken + Cheese
Ham + Cheese + Tomato

H

V

G F
V

H

G F
H

$1.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00

Corn on Cob
Nacho's
Pasta's : Bolognese,

Mac & Cheese,
Mac & Cheese,
Spaghetti & Meatballs.

Hot Food

V

V

V

(seasonal)

(seasonal)

(home made)

(home made)

$1.00
$1.00
$0.80
$1.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Cheesies
Cookies
Fruit
Fruit tub
Garlic Bread
Ham + Cheese Pastry
Hash Browns
Muffins

Recess Snacks (Counter Sales Only)

$3.00
$1.80
$3.00
$1.80
$1.50

275ml
275ml
300ml
250ml
600ml

Juice Bomb
Juice Box
Milk Box (Flavoured)

Milo
Water

Drinks

H

$5.00Meatball Sub, Sauce +Cheese
*Add cheese - Junior HD+$0.30, HD+$0.50

$3.70
$4.00
$2.50
$4.50

Chicken Sticks (5 pack)
Hotdog + Sauce
Junior (1/2 Hotdog)
Halal Grilled

Friday

H

$1.50
$4.00

Party Pies
Sausage Rolls

Thursday

V $3.50
$3.80
$3.80

$6.00Chicken Nuggets, Potato gems,
Salad + Juice Box

Pizza : Cheese
Ham,
Ham + Pineapple

Wednesday

Daily Specials

Canteen Menu - Summer 2024

Primary School
Carramar

C A R R A M A R P R I M A R Y S C H O O L C A N T E E N

Kanga Kafe'Kanga Kafe'



Menu compliance:

Traffic Light System Green - healthy choices Amber - limit these choices

Other Symbols GF ~ Gluten Free H ~ Halal V ~ Vegetarian

All orders are to be written on a paper lunch bag or processed online.

For online ordering please go to: cps.orders@cpscanteen.com

Canteen Contact: Vince or Gabriella ~ 0419 966 165

Please ensure orders are placed before 9:30am

Canteen Days: Wednesday ~ Thursday ~ Friday

More Information:

Caesar: Lettuce, Croutons, Bacon, Chicken, Egg, Cheese, Caesar Dressing
Garden: Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber
Greek: Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Feta Cheese, Olives, Capsicum

Salads Include:

Cookies and Cream, Caramel Cheesecake, Bubblegum, Tropicana

FroYo Flavours:

Juice Bomb: Apple Blackcurrant, Apple Raspberry, Grape, Orange Passionfruit,
Vanilla Lime, Watermelon

Juice Box: Apple Blackcurrant, Apple Raspberry, Golden Passionfruit, Orange, Tropical
Milk (Flavoured) Box: Chocolate, Strawberry

Drink Flavours:

More Information
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