



Canteen Menu - Summer 2024

 Wednesday Chicken Nuggets, Potato gems, \$6.00 Corn on Cob Nacho's 	\$	\$1.50
• Chicken Nuggets, Potato gems, \$6.00 GH Nacho's		
		\$5.00
Salad + Juice Box Pasta's : • # B	Solognese, \$	\$5.00
	Mac & Cheese, \$	\$5.00
	Mac & Cheese, \$	\$5.50
	paghetti & Meatballs. \$	\$5.00
Toasties: • B		\$3.90
, d. 50		\$3.90
.		\$4.70
		\$4.80
* Gluten free bread		\$4.90
 Chicken Sticks (5 pack) \$3.70 Hotdog + Sauce \$4.00 		
■ Junior (1/2 Hotdog) \$2.50 Salads: • Ca	esar \$	\$5.20
, , ,	•	4.00
* Add cheese - Junior HD +\$0.30, HD + \$0.50		\$4.90
 Meatball Sub, Sauce + Cheese \$5.00 Extras: 	Chicken, Tuna, Egg +	\$0.80
		\$1.00
Sandwiches:		
Juice Bomb 275ml \$3.00 • Vegen	nite \$	\$2.50
	e + Salad \$	\$3.50
	Tuna + Salad \$	\$4.50
	en + Salad \$	\$4.50
	Curried + Salad \$	\$4.50
Recess Snacks (Counter Sales Only) Salad	\$	\$3.50
¢1.00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$0.50
C. Li di an		\$0.80
• Fruit (seasonal) \$0.80	n for a Roll or Wrap + \$0.50	
• Fruit tub (seasonal) \$1.50 Lunch Treat	S (Counter Sales Only)	
■v Garlic Bread \$0.50 ■ FroYo	\$2	2.50
		1.00
■v Hash Browns \$1.00 • Pineapple (fr	-	0.50
Muffins (home made)\$1.00Slushies		2.50

^{* *} Please Turn Over for More Information * *







More Information

Juice Bomb: Apple Blackcurrant, Apple Raspberry, Grape, Orange Passionfruit, Vanilla Lime, Watermelon

Juice Box: Apple Blackcurrant, Apple Raspberry, Golden Passionfruit, Orange, Tropical Milk (Flavoured) Box: Chocolate, Strawberry

FroYo Flavours:

Cookies and Cream, Caramel Cheesecake, Bubblegum, Tropicana

Salads Include:

Caesar: Lettuce, Croutons, Bacon, Chicken, Egg, Cheese, Caesar Dressing

Garden: Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber

Greek: Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Feta Cheese, Olives, Capsicum

More Information:

Canteen Days: Wednesday ~ Thursday ~ Friday Please ensure orders are placed before 9:30am Canteen Contact: Vince or Gabriella ~ 0419 966 165

- All orders are to be written on a paper lunch bag or processed online.
- For online ordering please go to: cps.orders@cpscanteen.com
- Menu compliance:

Traffic Light System • Green - healthy choices • Amber - limit these choices